clean
ANREEYIANALYTICS label

Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number DSP0007-2018B-01

Certified Entity Puori

Type of Certification Dietary Supplements V1

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings

CLP Certified, Purity Award, Pesticide
Free

Havnegade 41, Copenhagen, Denmark
1058

Effective Date February 1, 2018

Issue Date January 1, 2025

Identification Marks

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics Signed on behalf of
7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Ellipse Analytics:

Denver, CO 80221
. . ey, —
www.ellipseanalytics.com Brianna Raymes //l,\

02/01/2018
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Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark List Date

Code (UPC)

C3 Vitamin C
D3 Vitamin D - 2500
D3 Vitamin D - 400

M3 Magnesium Complex

03 Omega-3 Capsules
O3L Liquid Omega-3

PW1 Pasture-Raised Whey Protein, Bourbon

Vanilla
PW1 Pasture-Raised Whey Protein, Dark
Chocolate

SB3 Synbiotics (Pre- & Probiotics)
CP1 Pure Collagen Peptides

B12 Vitamin B12 Berry Booster

PB Plant Protein Booster

Puori Plant Protein

V Multi Vitamin & Minerals Complex

CP2 Active - Collagen Peptides & Whey
Protein - Vanilla

CP3 Beauty Collagen
Creatine+ Performance Support

Pure Energy B-Complex

5710789003202

815667020335

5710789000898

815667021035

815667020304
5710789000782

815667020427

5710789001093

815667021066

5710789003554

5710789003868
815667021233

815667021189

5710789003813

815667021257

815667021400

815667021387

CLP Certified
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Certified
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Certified
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Certified
CLP Pesticide Free

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Purity Award
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Certified
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Certified
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Certified
CLP Pesticide Free

Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Certified
CLP Pesticide Free

02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

02/01/2018

02/01/2018
02/01/2018

02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/25/2020

09/25/2020

09/25/2020
09/25/2020

09/25/2020
08/10/2022
09/27/2022
02/27/2024

04/04/2024
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