



Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number	DSP0007-2018B-01		
Certified Entity	Puori		
Type of Certification	Dietary Supplements V1		
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings		
Identification Marks	CLP Certified, Purity Award, Pesticide		
	Free		
Facility Location(s)	Havnegade 41, Copenhagen, Denmark		
	1058		
Effective Date	February 1, 2018		
Issue Date	January 1, 2025		

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com Signed on behalf of Ellipse Analytics:

Brianna Raymes 02/01/2018

Certified Product Listings

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
C3 Vitamin C	5710789003202	CLP Certified CLP Pesticide Free	02/01/2018
D3 Vitamin D - 2500	815667020335	CLP Certified CLP Pesticide Free	02/01/2018
D3 Vitamin D - 400	5710789000898	CLP Certified CLP Pesticide Free	02/01/2018
M3 Magnesium Complex	815667021035	CLP Certified CLP Pesticide Free	02/01/2018
O3 Omega-3 Capsules	815667020304	CLP Certified	02/01/2018
O3L Liquid Omega-3	5710789000782	CLP Certified	02/01/2018
PW1 Pasture-Raised Whey Protein, Bourbon Vanilla	815667020427	CLP Purity Award CLP Pesticide Free	02/01/2018
PW1 Pasture-Raised Whey Protein, Dark Chocolate		CLP Purity Award CLP Pesticide Free	02/01/2018
SB3 Synbiotics (Pre- & Probiotics)	5710789001093	CLP Certified CLP Pesticide Free	02/01/2018
CP1 Pure Collagen Peptides	815667021066	CLP Certified CLP Pesticide Free	02/25/2020
B12 Vitamin B12 Berry Booster	5710789003554	CLP Certified CLP Pesticide Free	09/25/2020
PB Plant Protein Booster	5710789003868	Purity Award	09/25/2020
Puori Plant Protein	815667021233	CLP Purity Award	09/25/2020
V Multi Vitamin & Minerals Complex	815667021189	CLP Purity Award CLP Pesticide Free	09/25/2020
CP2 Active - Collagen Peptides & Whey Protein - Vanilla	5710789003813	CLP Purity Award CLP Pesticide Free	08/10/2022
CP3 Beauty Collagen	815667021257	CLP Purity Award CLP Pesticide Free	09/27/2022
Creatine+ Performance Support	815667021400	CLP Purity Award CLP Pesticide Free	02/27/2024
Pure Energy B-Complex	815667021387	CLP Certified CLP Pesticide Free	04/04/2024

